EEZEE

TAXIS

RELIABLE AND PROFESSIONAL SERVICE

Albourne
Ansty
Ardingly
Balcombe
Barcombe
Bolney
Brighton
Burgess Hill
Buxted

Chailey (North & South)

Chelwood Gate
Clayton
Cooksbridge
Cowfold
Crowborough
Cuckfield
Danehill
Ditchling

East Ginstead
Eastbourne
Fletching
Handcross
Hassocks
Haywards Heath
Henfield
Hickstead
Horsham
Hosted Keynes
Hurstpierpoint
Lewes
Lindfield
Maresfield
Newick

Nutley
Partridge Green
Piltdown
Plumpton
Pyecombe
Sayers common
Scaynes Hill
Sheffield Park
Staplefield
Twineham
Uckfield
Warninglid
West Grinstead
West Hoathly
Westmeston
Wineham
Wivelsfield
Worthing

GATWICK

£43.00
£39.00
£37.00
£37.00
£57.00
£43.00
£61.00
£42.00
£57.00
£49.00
£45.00
£47.00
£57.00
£47.00
£63.00
£37.00
£45.00
£45.00
£47.00
£91.00
£51.00
£37.00
£45.00
£37.00
£57.00
£43.00
£47.00
£43.00
£45.00
£61.00
£37.00
£53.00
£49.00
£51.00
£51.00
£51.00
£48.00
£49.00
£45.00
£43.00
£47.00
£37.00
£43.00
£57.00
£39.00
£51.00
£41.00
£47.00
£45.00
£41.00
£77.00

Price List Correct of January 2024

* For Gatwick meet and greet, please add £25.00 to your quoted fare
this includes up to 1 hour waiting time, thereafter £20.00 per hour.

* For Heathrow meet and greet, please add £28.00 to your quoted fare
(this includes up to 1 hour parking and waiting time)

* Any additional waiting time & parking costs will be added to your fare
accordingly plus airport drop off charges extra charges apply between
midnight to 6.00am Sundays to 8.30am also bank holidays contact us.

HEATHROW
£135.00
£127.00
£125.00
£125.00
£140.00
£129.00
£147.00
£130.00
£142.00
£135.00
£132.00
£133.00
£142.00
£133.00
£149.00
£125.00
£132.00
£135.00
£135.00
£185.00
£135.00
£125.00
£135.00
£125.00
£145.00
£130.00
£135.00
£130.00
£132.00
£145.00
£125.00
£137.00
£135.00
£135.00
£140.00
£141.00
£137.00
£135.00
£132.00
£132.00
£135.00
£125.00
£135.00
£140.00
£137.00
£137.00
£130.00
£135.00
£141.00
£130.00
£170.00

Fares for up to 4 passengers call us for prices for 5-8 passengers.






