

## RELIABLE AND PROFESSIONAL SERVICE

**GATWICK** 

## **Price List Correct of January 2024**

**HEATHROW** 

- \* For Gatwick meet and greet, please add £25.00 to your quoted fare this includes up to 1 hour waiting time, thereafter £20.00 per hour.
- \* For Heathrow meet and greet, please add £28.00 to your quoted fare (this includes up to 1 hour parking and waiting time)
- \* Any additional waiting time & parking costs will be added to your fare accordingly plus airport drop off charges extra charges apply between midnight to 6.00am Sundays to 8.30am also bank holidays contact us.

	GATWICK	HEATHROW
Albourne	£43.00	£135.00
Ansty	£39.00	£127.00
Ardingly	£37.00	£125.00
Balcombe	£37.00	£125.00
Barcombe	£57.00	£140.00
Bolney	£43.00	£129.00
Brighton	£61.00	£147.00
Burgess Hill	£42.00	£130.00
Buxted	£57.00	£142.00
Chailey (North & South)	£49.00	£135.00
Chelwood Gate	£45.00	£132.00
Clayton	£47.00	£133.00
Cooksbridge	£57.00	£142.00
Cowfold	£47.00	£133.00
Crowborough	£63.00	£149.00
Cuckfield	£37.00	£125.00
Danehill	£45.00	£132.00
Ditchling	£45.00	£135.00
East Ginstead	£47.00	£135.00
Eastbourne	£91.00	£185.00
Fletching	£51.00	£135.00
Handcross	£37.00	£125.00
Hassocks	£45.00	£135.00
Haywards Heath	£37.00	£125.00
Henfield	£57.00	£145.00
Hickstead	£43.00	£130.00
Horsham	£47.00	£135.00
Hosted Keynes	£43.00	£130.00
Hurstpierpoint	£45.00	£132.00
Lewes	£61.00	£145.00
Lindfield	£37.00	£125.00
Maresfield	£53.00	£137.00
Newick	£49.00	£135.00
Nutley	£51.00	£135.00
Partridge Green	£51.00	£140.00
Piltdown	£51.00	£141.00
Plumpton	£48.00	£137.00
Pyecombe	£49.00	£135.00
Sayers common	£45.00	£132.00
Scaynes Hill	£43.00	£132.00
Sheffield Park	£47.00	£135.00
Staplefield	£37.00	£125.00
Twineham	£43.00	£135.00
Uckfield	£57.00	£140.00
Warninglid	£39.00	£137.00
West Grinstead	£51.00	£137.00
West Hoathly	£41.00	£130.00
Westmeston	£47.00	£135.00
Wineham	£45.00	£141.00
Wivelsfield	£41.00	£130.00
Worthing	£77.00	£170.00
	~	2170.00